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3
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6
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8
9
10
11
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15
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17
18
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21
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23
24
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27
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29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42

 

INOCENCIO SERRA (ES)
JESÚS RUBIO (ES)
RIQUELMO GOMIS (ES)
BURMS TOM (BE)
SVENJA BETZ (DE)
ANUCHI GAGO (ES)
GABRIEL ESTEVE (ES)
JAVIER CANTOS (ES)
JOSÉ HERNÁNDEZ (ES)
SAGE SEIFERT (US)
TIMO ROKITTA (DE)
JOSÉ RAMÓN LABRADOR (ES)
GARY WILLIAMS (GB)
DANIEL VILANOVA (ES)
ALEJANDRO CABRERA (ES)
CARLOS RAMOS (ES)
RUBEN QUIJADA (ES)
ANTONIO PASTOR (ES)
DIEGO LOPEZ (ES)
ANTONIO MUÑOZ (ES)
FRANCISCO PÉREZ (ES)
NACHO RIVERA (ES)
FERNANDO BRITO (PT)
NUNO PINTO (PT)
JUANJO VARGAS (ES)
MIQUEL NAVARRO (ES)
RICARDO DE LA TORRE (ES)
ANTONIO MUÑOZ (ES)
MARTIN FABBRO (IT)
SERGIO MONGE (ES)
DANIEL PEREA (ES)
PABLO ALONSO (ES)
VILLALBA-AQUILINA (ES)
SERGIO MORENO (ES)
LUIS BUENO (ES)
MIGUEL ALCARAZ
SERGI HUGUET (DNF) (ES)
AARON SAEZ (DNF) (ES)
BRUNO FRIGOLA (DNF) (ES)
JAN FLAQUER (DNS) (ES)
SETH ALLBACK (DNS) (SE)
KIKE MOLARES (DNS) (ES)

14:17:12
14:17:14
14:39:03
15:15:44
15:16:19
15:50:25
15:15:54
16:16:12
16:16:36
16:22:14
16:33:14
17:41:53
18:39:36
19:53:08
20:04:28
20:04:40
20:08:00
20:08:09
20:19:38
20:19:47
20:19:52
20:32:57
21:13:56
22:13:57
22:18:38
22:21:25
22:22:35
23:37:22
25:49:00
29:34:04
29:51:40
31:12:30
33:00:34
35:18:33
35:19:18

352
351
336
301
347
353
308
307
309
335
341
311
342
340
331
320
315
332
348
337
349
312
344
310
328
354
317
329
302
314
313
321
355
339
338
305
326
350
327
303
322
325
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32
33
34
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37
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49
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51
52
53
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64

ANTTI-JUSSI JUNTUNEN (FI)
ADAM JORDAN (SI)
MATHIEU BÉLANGER (CA)
ALBERTO FERNANDEZ(ES)
GEERIKE SCHREURS (NL)
JOONAS HENTTALA (FI)
GUILLAUME ROUSSET (FR)
DAVID MARTÍNEZ (ES)
ALEX ARCAS (ES)
MIGUEL CUENCA (ES)
GRAHAM BAXTER (GB)
BENJAMÍN RODRÍGUEZ (ES)
ENRIQUE SÁNCHEZ (ES)
MARC BOQUERA (ES)
ISAIES GINER (ES)
JOSE MANUEL LLACER (ES)
JAVIER BELDA (ES)
EMILIANO BARAVALLE (ES)
FELIX EBNER (DE)
JOSE ANTONIO GOMIZ (ES)
LUIS FILIPE DA SILVA (FR)
GAERING STÉPHANE (FR)
ANDREU PONS (ES)
JOSEP SANCHO (ES)
JAVIER PRESA (ES)
LUIS MIGUEL BURDÍO (ES)
MATIAS FULLANA (ES)
RICARDO RUIZ (ES)
MARTA SANTOS (ES)
FELIPE MEJÍA (CO)
DAVID IGLESIAS (ES)
JOÃO NUNES (PT)
DANIEL BAÑULS (ES)
MARQUIS BROWN (US)
ANGEL CIFUENTES (ES)
JUAN CARLOS MULERO (ES)
ISMAEL BELLMUNT  (ES)
JOSE LUIS CHOFRE (ES)
DAVID CHOFRE (ES)
JOSE MICÓ (ES)
CARLOS MICÓ (ES)
BENOIT WITTOCK (BE)
LECLERCQ HUGO (FR)
GOBE FANNY (FR)
JOÃO HIPÓLITO (DNF) (PT)
JAVIER MICO (DNF) (ES)
ANTONIO NAVAJAS (DNF) (ES)
RAIMUNDO RIPOLL (DNF) (ES)
NACHO LLUCH (DNF) (ES)
SVIATOSLAV GUDZENKO (DNF) (RU)
JUAN ALIA (DNF) (ES)
MARCO VALLE (DNF) (IT)
IBGHI WILLIAM (DNF) (FR)
ANTÓNIO SOLDADO (DNF) (PT)
PEDRO MADUREIRA (DNF) (PT)
JORGE ZANOLETTY (DNS) (ES)
MANUEL RUIZ (DNS) (ES)
MARCOS LOPEZ (DNS) (ES)
RUBÉN GARCÍA (DNS) (ES)
PAULO OLIVEIRA (DNS) (PT)
EDUARDO MARTÍN (DNS) (ES)
IVÁN MIRA (DNS) (ES)
RICARDO MARQUES (DNS) (PT)
JOSÉ MARÍA CAMACHO (DNS) (ES)

06:48:37
06:52:42
06:56:52
07:03:31
07:09:42
07:29:45
07:30:30
07:38:04
07:38:18
08:02:46
08:17:26
09:00:36
09:00:37
09:05:41
09:06:07
09:32:37
09:32:43
09:33:11
09:33:55
09:47:18
09:49:52
09:50:38
09:50:43
09:50:43
09:59:49
10:04:25
10:04:47
10:10:02
10:17:02
10:17:04
10:25:52
10:31:06
10:35:30
10:56:30
11:05:14
11:05:16
11:06:19
11:08:23
11:09:03
12:05:28
12:05:39
13:53:19
14:10:08
14:10:29

12:14:46

256
259
244
247
243
258
242
206
233
239
250
249
223
261
218
255
254
266
240
205
234
241
203
219
262
220
248
263
235
236
209
214
222
237
208
201
251
227
229
224
225
211
252
253
232
226
228
221
246
260
257
217
210
213
215
204
207
212
216
230
231
238
245
264
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ROBIN EHLERS (DE)
VICTOR ZAFONT BARREDA (ES)
JOSE CARLOS PEREZ (ES)
THOMAS OUSTRY (FR)
ROBERTO DABROWSKI (ES)
ANGEL GINÉS BARCELÓ (ES)
DARIUSZ MAKOSZ (PL)
ROBERT HERDZIK (PL)
MIGUEL BAUZÁ (ES)
RAÜL SOLBES (ES)
JORDAN HAMMOND (AU)
JAN POLJOVKA (SK)
MIKEL ARNAIZ (ES)
TRAVIS BRAMLEY (GB)
SEBASTIAN BAEZA (ES)
CÉSAR MESA (ES)
AMADOR MARTINEZ (ES)
LUIS BELMONTE (ES)
YVO BOYADJIEV (ES)
PAUL HARTESCU (RO)
RICCARDO SPINELLI (ES)
JOSE MANUEL ADELANTADO (ES)
ELÍAS ROMERO (ES)
ANDY BAINES (GB) 
DZMITRY KHOURYN (BY)
IVAN GIMENO (ES)
FERNANDO FERRERO (ES)
PIOTR NOWAK (PL)
JUAN ANTONIO GIL (ES)
JOSE FERRER (ES)
ESTEBAN GRANELL (ES)
GUSTAVO RAMÍREZ (ES)
JAVIER BALAGUER (ES)
ANDREU RICO (ES)
RAFAEL POVEDA (ES)
GILBERT GIRBES (FR)
PASCUAL LORENZO (ES)
ELOY MESEGUER (ES)
STEPHEN SHIPLEY (GB)
JÜRGEN STROMANN (DE)
MARIA NÚÑEZ (GB)
JAVIER SORIANO (DNF) (ES)
KYLE ZEIGLER (DNF) (US)
ESPEN TJOSTHEIM (DNF) (NO)
ROLAND EAGAR (DNF) (IE)
FRIEDRICH OBERJOHANN (DNF) (DE)
LUIS MIGUEL RAMÍREZ (DNS) (ES)
KYRYLO NOVIKOV (DNS) (UA)
RUBEN MARTINEZ (DNS) (ES)
DON BRANDJES (DNS) (NL)
SUSANNE BRANDJES (DNS) (NL)

04:39:01
04:39:02
04:42:08
04:42:11
04:51:01
04:59:23
05:10:26
05:14:45
05:16:13
05:18:18
05:18:58
05:18:58
05:24:06
05:26:23
05:26:36
05:28:38
05:28:42
05:47:48
05:56:50
05:56:57
05:57:31
05:58:22
06:01:24
06:27:52
06:33:00
06:36:32
06:36:57
06:40:14
06:58:25
07:00:05
07:02:02
07:03:55
07:12:45
07:14:26
07:14:57
07:16:57
07:17:12
08:01:37
08:07:00
09:09:04
09:30:36

145
149
139
138
148
137
107
133
140
126
120
127
103
345
141
129
144
202
123
121
122
111
108
102
114
117
118
135
146
147
104
105
116
115
125
110
109
124
136
119
143
142
132
128
101
134
106
112
113
130
131
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